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Women / 3 / D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Throckmorton2153
Southeastern

9.300 9.350 9.6509.675 37.975
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Lienna Kay2144
Sonshine

9.100 9.250 8.9509.650 36.950
9 6 2 7 2 

2 

Morgan Crone2132
KPAC

9.250 9.275 8.9009.400 36.825
3T 4T 3 8T 3 

3 

Olivia Newton2162
Southeastern

9.400 9.450 9.3508.400 36.600
1 1 12 2 4 

4 

Naiasia Finger2111
Everest

9.250 9.350 8.9009.075 36.575
4T 3T 8 9T 5 

5 

Asa Surprenant2168
Southeastern

9.250 9.275 9.0008.900 36.425
5T 5T 9 6 6 

6 

Anna Zimmerman2193
Team Attraction

9.150 9.200 8.8259.150 36.325
7T 7 5T 11 7 

7 

Macy Armstrong2176
Team Attraction

9.025 8.675 9.2009.300 36.200
11 10 4 3T 8 

8 

D J Moreno2147
Sonshine

8.650 8.950 9.2009.150 35.950
14 8 6T 4T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Connors2139
Sonshine

9.175 8.650 9.1258.700 35.650
6 11 10 5 10 

10 

Avery Einhellig2120
High Point

9.150 8.725 8.9008.375 35.150
8T 9 13 10T 11 

11 

Ivy Schulze2126
High Point

8.800 8.500 8.2759.100 34.675
13 12 7 13 12 

12 

Kendall Johnson2196
eNeRGy

9.075 8.275 8.3008.650 34.300
10 13 11 12 13 

13 

Tatiyana Anthony2101
Countryside

8.850 7.575 8.2507.275 31.950
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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